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FORM C-105 LAl LU TARADY
‘N e - NEW-MEXICO Olb'ﬁeNSEi!VATIBN-COMSSION e -
Santa Fe, New Mexico
WELL RECORD
i Mail to Oil C vation C ission. Santa Fe. New Mexico. or its proper agonl
not more than hunty dax after completion of well. Follow instructions the
REA 660 ACRES iony 75 Balotions of b, Commimion. Indicate qusstionchle date ky oliowing
Loc.vm WELL CORRECTLY " FORM C-105 1S PROPEBLY FILLED OUT.

Jrocbey £ Flnes

Honahans, Texas

Company or Operator Address
dﬁ.ﬂhﬁrﬂ.iﬂ.’?ﬁs.....glaﬁmtvw No.......d in){-SE-.Sw of Sec......7 s Tondloml
Reo.dlow. ,N.M.P. M,,..3qurrae lake Field, nady County.
Well is... 2536 . feet south of the North line and.....J¥. feet west of the East line of Saation 7
If State land the oil and gas lease is No 3 Assignment No
If patented land the owner is , Address
If Government land the permittee is , Address
The Lessee is s , Address
Drilling commenced .....arah. 21 19...4&8. Drilling was completed.....Jiic..1 19... 423,
Name of drilling contractor.....:218%..Drilling Coapany, Address .. ionshans,.lexas
Elevation above sea level at top of casing w343 .. feet.
The information given is to be kept contidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from... 3632 to. 3538 No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from.........2450 to 2455 feet,
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from ' to . feet,
No. 4, from fo feet.
CASING RECORD
PERFORATED |
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS | MAKE | AMOUNT | KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH SHOE : FROM FROM TO
0" — 5501
LU 20541
f SR N x -
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
“SIZE OF | SIZE OF NO. SACKS :
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED | MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS o
Heaving plug—Material.........58&8& . . ......Length . . . 102 Bte.. t...39CC. oo
Adapters—Material ;

- Used 350 Lead-500# %W?&mﬁ ek Fhanpuickset

Froa_w . 3
. SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment..].. 8t,mdnmmgmgh$M}uallmsat;}gpth

0f.-..aggg..l...‘..fg.a....,gegg!... s Mgn&....mmtht ﬁth mmﬂf_a.imsm sercoier e somnsarscnceers s e sesemmtrs
""" Jo-Inerease -4n atte

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
It drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to . feet; and from feet to SO (- 1
Cable tools were used from ta ) feet 0. 20K ... feet, and from.......... feet to.............. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.m.mduw ......... » b 3 JE— o
The production of the first 24 hours was .barrels of fluid of which % was oil; %
emulsion; ... % water; and................% sediment. Gravxty,
It gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasolmeperlOOOcu ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES .
....4...................'.‘!'.s:m....{i‘m?gpsug N Dﬁuel..... -.....an.am.i}.‘.—..m.u- N Drillm‘

Fe#e-Fones » Driller ey Brmmiton » Driller
' FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well 11 wo!
doneonitsofarascanbedetermlnedﬁmavaﬂablerecords P and all work

e @nﬁ% ..... i DL Y % P 3948
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2th Name”ﬁ Ulm

My Commission expires.. ,,Jm.;.;wm |

JOHN G. CRAWFORD, Nowsry Pliblic
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P AN 15 sand
"tg" by 3 RAed Rook
‘ . 4980 - Red Rock
s S 10 Red Rook & Anhydrite
- 70 snhydrite
2 Zeé Roock
3 Aanhydrite
58 Red Roek
15 3uls & Red 300k
195 . td«.t & 533 M.O(*
80 Anhydrite
15 3a}i &-aakf&aita
50 Zalt & snhydrite
10 3alt
20 sotash & dnhydrite
305 3alt
S0 anpyarisa
35 Jald
95 salt & snhy&rite
48 anhydrite & Shale
125 Anhgdrite
2 - Zad Shale '
175 led Rwok & Shedls \
160 Aanhydirite
5 3lue Shale
200 Aanhydrite
- e Anhydrite Dreken
70 anhydrite
15 Anhydrite 2 3hale
13 anhydrite
5 ‘ater Sand
2 anhydirite
£ Yod Sand
4743 Anhyirite
7 »luae & Red 3hale
13 anhydrite
10 2el Rock
10 . Anhydrite & Shele
10 ,ﬁﬂ:ydrite & Rod Rouk
1C =lus & 1ed Shale
19 R we 3hale & anhvirite
10 Anhydrite
12 led Rock
ab.. Jod Joeck & Anhydrilie
10 Snhydrite
10 .08 Rook
10 anhydrite
a0 Anhryarite & ad Shole
23 - anhydrite
13 Sandy -dne
Hlue sShele & snhy&rite
Aunhydrite
dand
Lime
3rowmn lime
idme

IS

-‘ﬁrn§<nsgﬁ

- Whit& ¥ orean to pink lime
, ﬁhité'iim&

.- Grey ddme,
f"ltaahyarlteyan&frad ghale

Wit to pink iine-l1ittle red ahale

;§%§% rea ahsle, F& 31
®

~24H a,shaah
| hite te g?sag; ne. ilebvier beddod °
Thite to tan liaa ~

Grey lime & Shale
grey Lime & Shale
‘?ing;ghgzqzvgggiish sand
”

. 1" ”" 31

2ed Shale & Gyp

Pine, red a&alay sand

Zed shale~ J040 BYD

ed Shale, fine red ssnd-Tr:ce of lime

Red 3h&19, 11@%1& ~gp, 1ittlas sende T eof

7 Yrees of 1t

Lime, 11351& sand

A

4hite to cream golorod lime
3andy white line
<hite to oream lime
“hite to tsa lime .

*hite to brown iime
’hite'to pink lims, slightly gsandy

Srey Lo ~ihh, iine sand with some l1ima
Line, sand, red anh-drite end shnls
Jink sand

Fine pink sandelittle evthyirite

Tan to brown platey lime

Tan 1ime and l1ittls ~roan bentonite
Jrug-brown lime

Jrey to redcdish lige

@ray %o brown lime

griy %0 reddish lirg-little anh drite
Gray o pink lime, truoe unhjydrite
Beown shaley lime

* o 1little aﬁkyéritJ

1i

“hite to pink lime, litile red uhele, J.oagd

nad Shale, sand,lime, unhydrite

Gray white lime & white anhydriie, liuzie
Brey to brown iime

Lime and anhydrite

Anhydrite, 1ittle lime

Anhye & lime. red shale % aané Tre of baut
Pne reddish s:nd, té. sf’red shale & lime

egg iime. e
ghaley anhydrite

ulaasy anhyﬁrite. 1ittle red shale
shite %0 zrey lime and s=and
*bita to cream colored 1lime

R 4. & red shaic
3 & reod shale
Red shale with 1ittle gray ,iga
Cresn iime 7 finely sandy red zhale
‘hite limee liitie red mhale

X 11me P

4

Jeggs gray-iime: T

Carried fopward

ﬁm.., mgam
y ‘[’y“

sdinlediail o iﬁ'ﬂ‘w gt e
Ty -?rite. seadeGr lﬂil&iﬂ‘ iim@
;aﬁ to pinkg linme

“BUSe Llmu L wolared llae



. 3270
3273
3277
3284
3292
- 3300
3305
3310
3327
3352
3388
3398

3403
3410
3432
3437

3441

3448
3457
3466
3475

3485
3490
34956
3501
3505
3516
3524
35630
3635
35639
3560
3567
3673
3595
3603

,3608
3613

3626
3658

8645

3653
3659
2665
3672
3681
3686
5693

3700
3710

3716
3719
3723
3730
3737
3746
3752

3760
3765
3772
3781
3794
3800

3810

Format)-~ Record censinued
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Page &

Dense gray lime

Dense gray-brown lime

Thite to gray to pink lime, 1ittle sand

Grey to tan lime

Gray to pink lime

Tan lime

Dense light gray lime

Light gray to tan, dense lime

Dense tan lime

Dense white to tan lime

Light grey 1lime

Darker gray lime, little crystalline limeJLitt
dead oill staining

Grayp somewhat orystalline lime

Gray, partially crystalline lime

7hite to cray lime

Light gray lime

Gray lime, little anhydrite

Tan to brown lime

Gray to nearly black lime

Gray-brown lime

Gray to brown lime, little enjiydrite, Dead oil
staining

Gray-brown lime, 1little anhydrite

Dark gray lime-little anhydrite

Gray lime

Gray-brown lime, little gyp

Gray-brown line

Lark gray lime, little gyp

Gray~brown lime-littls gyp

Tan to gray lime

Dark gray, dense lime

Dark grey to brown, dense lime

Dark gray,slightly esrthy lime. Odor of Gas
Dark gray to brown, dense lime

Gray to brown, semewhet crystalline lime

Very dark gray lime

Dark gray, dense lime. Some black carbonaceous
material

Light gray to dark lime, 8light porosity. Pos-
8ible trace of sand

Grey to dark brown, cryastalline lime. Trece
anlfiydrite & dead oil staining.

Dark gray to brown, dense lime

Dark brown, slightly crystdalline limel Iittle
porosity

Dark brown lime, probably fairly porous. 0il
Staining,

Dark brown lime

Very dark brown lime. Inch carbonaceous llater.
Dark brown lime., Some porosity

Gray to dark brown, dense lime

Dark grey to dark brown lime.Slight o1l staini:
Dark brown lime. Pin-hole porosity

Dark brown lime., Pin-hole porosity. Incregse iz
0il staining

Dark gray to brown, dense lime

Dark b¥own lime. Pin-hold porosity. Light oil
staining

Gray to brown, dense lime

Dense gray lime

Dark gray to blaok, dense lime

Dark gray to blask lime. Trase of pornsity
Dark gray, dense lime.

Gray, partially oil stained lime. Tr. of Anhy.
Dark gray to brown lime. Little rinhole poros-
ity, minor oil staining.

Bray to brown lime. Granular appearangce.

Gray to dark brown limeGran, Appe.-minor stainin
Gray-brown limee. Trace of anhydrite

Gray lime, anhydrite

Gray to bfown lime. Dense,slightly anhydrite
Gray to browm lims. trace anhydrite, trace of
desd o0il staining

Gray to nearly black, anhydritic lime

Carried forward



3845
38562

3360
3878
3280

3890
3n0n0
5902
3906

3918
3926
3935
4940
3946

3962
2962

i
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Page 3

Jormation Reocord Continue

Gray to black, dense lime. Trace of anhydrit
Gray to black lime. Some anhydrite. Trace of
g8and. !finor staining.

Gray to brown lime. 3Jome anhydrite,tr. of sa

.Gray to brown anhydritic lime

Light gray lime. Some selenite

Gray to tan anhyaritic lime

light gray to light boewn lime.  !inor jorosi
light gray tc tan, dense lime

Sray-white crystzlline iize. Little porosity.
Yo88ibly water

Grzy to tan, aanhydritic lime, someporosity,
po8sibly water

Cream to brown, dense lime

Jhite to tan to gray crystalline lime., Trace
of anhydrite

arag-white anhydritic lime

Jhite to bluish dense 1ime. Trace of Anhydrit
White to gray anhydiritic lime

Tan orystalline iine. Some porosity. Possibl
watelr

Total Depth



